Graham Greene Birthplace Trust Publications 2006

Occasional Papers

Inaugural Lecture

Graham Greene and the Berkhamsted Connection
The Comic Sense of Graham Greene

Darkest Greeneland: Brighton Rock

The Craft of Graham Greene

Graham Greene and Pathos

The Long Wait for Aunt Augusta: Reflections on
Graham Greene’s Fictional Women

A Burnt-Out Case: an Autobiographical Suicide
Greene and Hitchcock

Inside and Outside:
Graham Greene and Evelyn Waugh

Bill West

John Davison
Neil Sinyard
Cedric Watts
Neil Sinyard
Martin Corner
Judith Adamson

Rudolf van Dalm
Mike Hill
Robert Murray Davis

Ways of Affirmation and Ways of Escape:

Tom Aitken

Graham Greene in Mexico and the Congo

Compact Discs

The Voice of Graham Greene: Greene interviewed by David Lodge;
Greene on Waugh; Une Facon de Parler

1998  Paul Hogarth
1999  Michael Meyer Reminiscences
2001

2002

2003

2004

2004

Peter Duffel and Quentin Falk discuss the film of ‘England Made Me’

Bernard Diederich
Roger Watkins
Patrick Salmon
Judith Adamson

Julia Llewellyn Smith
Neil Sinyard

Neil Sinyard
Christopher Hampton
Anthony Arblaster
Maria Couto

Nigel West

Gloria Emerson and Tim

Waterstone
Christopher Neame

Rodney Bennett and Philip

French

Neil Sinyard

Tom Hill

Tom Aitken

Mgr Roderick Strange
Spring Festival:

Neil Sinyard
Alexander Kulpok
Tom Aitken

Cedric Watts
Richard Greene

Sir John Mortimer and
Bruce Kent

Robert McCrum
Neil Sinyard
Brigitte Timmerman

Graham Greene among Demons and Dictators
Greene and the Theatre

Graham Greene’s Scandinavian Lives

The Long Wait for Aunt Augusta

Travels without my Aunt

All the World Owes me a Living

It wasn’t like that in the novel

Adapting Graham Greene for the Cinema
Graham Greene: Political Novelist

Graham Greene: Crossing the Frontier

Graham Greene and the Secret Service

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2002

2003
2003
2005

2006

Graham Greene’s Americans and The End of The Affair

(combined CD)
Monsignor Quixote
Monsignor Quixote

Perfect in being Much Too Short

Greene’s Portrayal of Christians

The Power and the Glory and A Burnt-Out Case
A Religious Awareness

Graham Greene: A Literary Life

The German-Austrian Connection

Was Judas the Third Man? The lost childhood in the cinema

of Graham Greene

Ghost on the rooftops. How Conrad haunted Greene

Graham Greene’s Letters

Thoughts on Graham Greene
More Power, More Glory

Graham Greene and PG Wodehouse

The Novelist and the Tramp: Greene and Charlie Chaplin

Greeneland on the Danube
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Graham Greene Birthplace Trust Publications, continued

Videos

1998 Festival (VHS) £6.00
Festival (VHS) £6.00

2005 DVD and CD sets (unedited): to order. £10 each
Friday Sept 30 2005 Mark Bryant

Saturday Oct 1

Sunday Oct 2

Sir Peter Stothard
Martin Corner
Adrian Wootton

Neil Sinyard interviews Guy Hamilton

Marie-France Allain
Euan Cameron

John Sutherland
Kate Moss

Koo Stark
Rudolf Van Dalm
Neil Sinyard

Souvenir Booklet 1904 —2004

Exhibition of Medals, Awards and other memorabilia

Postcards

Paul Hogarth Cartoon of Graham Greene

Bookplates

Paul Hogarth Cartoon of Graham Greene

Mugs

To order:

Greene Cartoons
Greene and The Times
Childhood in Greene’s fiction

Graham Greene and the Cinema

Yvonne Cloetta and Graham Greene

A Publisher’s Memories of Graham Greene

‘The End of the Affair’
‘The End of the Affair’
Memories of Graham Greene

A Splinter of Ice: GG and bi-polar disorder

Greene as film Critic

Packs of 6

Sheet of 8 printed to order
12 sheets

phone Hazel Ward on 01442 875899 or email: publications@grahamgreenebt.org

£3.50

£1.00

£2
£20

£7






