Graham Greene Birthplace Trust Publications 2006

Occasional Papers

Inaugural Lecture	Bill West	1997	16pp	£2.50
Graham Greene and the Berkhamsted Connection	John Davison	1998	10pp	£2.50
The Comic Sense of Graham Greene	Neil Sinyard	1999	16pp	£2.50
Darkest Greeneland: Brighton Rock	Cedric Watts	2000	16pp	£2.50
The Craft of Graham Greene	Neil Sinyard	2001	16pp	£2.50
Graham Greene and Pathos	Martin Corner	2002	16pp	£2.50
The Long Wait for Aunt Augusta: Reflections on Graham Greene's Fictional Women	Judith Adamson	2002	15pp	£2.50
A Burnt-Out Case: an Autobiographical Suicide	Rudolf van Dalm	2003	16pp	£2.50
Greene and Hitchcock	Mike Hill	2003	16pp	£2.50
Inside and Outside: Graham Greene and Evelyn Waugh	Robert Murray Davis	2005	16pp	£2.50
Ways of Affirmation and Ways of Escape: Graham Greene in Mexico and the Congo	Tom Aitken	2006	16pp	£2.50

Compact Discs

- Comp				
	The Voice of Graham Green Greene on Waugh; Une Faç	e: Greene interviewed by David Lodge; on de Parler	77 mins	£10.00
1998	Paul Hogarth		70 mins	£5.00
1999	Michael Meyer	Reminiscences	44 mins	£5.00
2001	Peter Duffel and Quentin Fa	alk discuss the film of 'England Made Me'	60 mins	£5.00
	Bernard Diederich	Graham Greene among Demons and Dictators	55 mins	£5.00
	Roger Watkins	Greene and the Theatre	75 mins	£5.00
	Patrick Salmon	Graham Greene's Scandinavian Lives	59 mins	£5.00
	Judith Adamson	The Long Wait for Aunt Augusta	46 mins	£5.00
	Julia Llewellyn Smith	Travels without my Aunt	39 mins	£5.00
	Neil Sinyard	All the World Owes me a Living	45 mins	£5.00
2002	Neil Sinyard	It wasn't like that in the novel	48 mins	£5.00
	Christopher Hampton	Adapting Graham Greene for the Cinema	43 mins	£5.00
	Anthony Arblaster	Graham Greene: Political Novelist	52 mins	£5.00
	Maria Couto	Graham Greene: Crossing the Frontier	44 mins	£5.00
	Nigel West	Graham Greene and the Secret Service	44 mins	£5.00
	Gloria Emerson and Tim Waterstone	Graham Greene's Americans and The End of The Affair (combined CD)	36 mins	£5.00
2003	Christopher Neame	Monsignor Quixote	47 mins	£5.00
	Rodney Bennett and Philip French	Monsignor Quixote	38 mins	£5.00
	Neil Sinyard	Perfect in being Much Too Short	55 mins	£5.00
	Tom Hill	Greene's Portrayal of Christians	47 mins	£5.00
	Tom Aitken	The Power and the Glory and A Burnt-Out Case	50 mins	£5.00
	Mgr Roderick Strange	A Religious Awareness	48 mins	£5.00
2004	Spring Festival: Neil Sinyard	Graham Greene: A Literary Life	71 mins	£5.00
2004	Alexander Kulpok	The German-Austrian Connection	30 mins	£5.00
	Tom Aitken	Was Judas the Third Man? The lost childhood in the cinema of Graham Greene	52 mins	£5.00
	Cedric Watts	Ghost on the rooftops. How Conrad haunted Greene	54 mins	£5.00
	Richard Greene	Graham Greene's Letters	58 mins	£5.00
	Sir John Mortimer and Bruce Kent	Thoughts on Graham Greene More Power, More Glory	40 mins	£5.00
	Robert McCrum	Graham Greene and PG Wodehouse	38 mins	£5.00
	Neil Sinyard	The Novelist and the Tramp: Greene and Charlie Chaplin	58 mins	£5.00
	Brigitte Timmerman	Greeneland on the Danube	49 mins	£5.00

Graham Greene Birthplace Trust Publications, continued

Videos

1998	Festival (VHS)	£6.00
	Festival (VHS)	£6.00

2005 DVD and CD sets (unedited): to order. £10 each

Friday Sept 30 2005	Mark Bryant	Greene Cartoons		
	Sir Peter Stothard	Greene and The Times		
	Martin Corner	Childhood in Greene's fiction		
	Adrian Wootton	Graham Greene and the Cinema		
Saturday Oct 1	Neil Sinyard interviews Guy Hamilton			
	Marie-France Allain Euan Cameron	Yvonne Cloetta and Graham Greene A Publisher's Memories of Graham Greene		
	John Sutherland	'The End of the Affair'		
	Kate Moss	'The End of the Affair'		
	Koo Stark	Memories of Graham Greene		
Sunday Oct 2	Rudolf Van Dalm	A Splinter of Ice: GG and bi-polar disorder		
	Neil Sinyard	Greene as film Critic		
Souvenir Booklet Exhibition of Meda	z 1904 –2004 ls, Awards and other memorabilia		£3.50	
Postcards Paul Hogarth Cartoon of Graham Greene		Packs of 6	£1.00	
Bookplates Paul Hogarth Cartoon of Graham Greene		Sheet of 8 printed to order 12 sheets	£2 £20	
Mugs			£7	

To order: phone Hazel Ward on 01442 875899 or email: publications@grahamgreenebt.org